No. of Working Days for

Students=

JUNE 2024

No. of Working Days for
Teachers=

No. of Working Days for
Admin Staff =

S.No. DATE DAY EVENT/COMPETITION/TASK
1. 01-04-2024 |Saturday
2. 02-04-2024 |Sunday
3. 03-04-2024 |Monday
4, 04 —05-2024 [Tuesday
5. 05-04-2024 |Wednesday |World Environmental Day
6. 06 — 04 — 2024  [Thursday
7. 07-04-2024 [Friday
8. 08 - 04 —2024 |Saturday
9. 09-04-2024 |Sunday
10. 10-04 -2024 |Monday
11. 11-04-2024 [Tuesday
12. 12 -04-2024 Wednesday |School Reopens After Summer Vacation
13. 13-04-2024 (Thursday
14. 14 -04-2024  [Friday World Blood Donor day
15. 15-04-2024 |Saturday
16. 16 - 04 -2024 |Sunday Father’s Day
17. 17-04-2024 |Monday Bakrid - Holiday
18. 18 - 04 -2024 [Tuesday
19. 19-04-2024 |Wednesday
20. 20—-04-2024 ([Thursday
21. 21-04-2024 |Friday International Yoga Day Special Assembly
22. 22 -04-2024 |Saturday Extempore (English)(A)
23. 23—-04-2024 [Sunday
24. 24-04-2024 |Monday Extempore (English)(Final)
25. 25—-04-2024 ([Tuesday
26. 26 -04-2024 |Wednesday
27. 27-04-2024 [Thursday Internal Assessment Begins(Grade | & 11)
28. 28-04-2024 [Friday
29. 29-04-2024 |Saturday Investiture Ceremony Practice Begins.
30. 30-04-2024 |Sunday National Statistics Day




